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504 King Link Times From John To University Eastbound Mondays April-June 2017
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504 King Link Times From John To University Eastbound Tuesdays April-June 2017
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504 King Link Times From John To University Eastbound Wednesdays April-June 2017

S I R T SR T R S R S ST S S S N S S N S N Y S S S N T S S I S R TN
S AL S LA S LD LA LD ARLR LA LS ADQAASP DS P PSS
G767 AT AT BT BT 9T 7 $7 87 T AT RV KT DT KT AT AT OT 5T AT K0T VT QAT DT DT DT DT AT AST T T AV T DT

e \\/ed. Apr. 5 e=m==\Ned. Apr.12 e=m\\ed. Apr. 19 e \\ed. Apr.26 ===\\ed. May 3 Wed. May 10 e====\\ed. May 17
e \\/ed. May 24 e\ ed. May 3] e=\\/ed. June 7 e=\\ed.June 14 Wed. June 2] emm\\ed. June 28



20

18

16

14

12

10

504 King Link Times From John To University Eastbound Thursdays April-June 2017

QO 0 O N O
® & A AY ¢ g

O © O O DO SO
SO SN S ST S SR S M
RN N AR N NN AN

e Thu. Apr. 6 e====Thu. Apr. 13 e====Thu. Apr. 20 =====Thu. Apr. 27 e====Thu. May 4 Thu. May 11 e====Thu. May 18

e Thu. May 25 e====Thu. June 1 e====Thu.June 8 e====Thu. June 15 Thu. June 22 emm=Thu. June 29



20

18

16

14

12

10

O N0 L O
S BN

504 King Link Times From John To University East
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504 King Link Times From John To University Eastbound Saturdays April-June 2017
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504 King Link Times From John To University Eastbound Sundays April-June 2017
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